
SrNo
Comp
No. Athlete Name State

1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Comp. Stage (Elimination) Total

Tie
Shot Rank Rem

1 51 ARJUN BABUTA
(SHM2401199901)

RAIL 53
10.8
10.5
10.6
10.7
10.4

106
10.6
10.8
10.7
10.4
10.5

126.6
10
10.6

147.8
10.6
10.6

168.7
10.7
10.2

189.6
10.4
10.5

210.8
10.6
10.6

232.1
10.8
10.5

253.4
10.5
10.8

253.4 0 I C

2 107 PARTH RAKESH
MANE
(SHM1311200705)

MAH 52.6
10.2
10.5
10.6
10.6
10.7

105.9
10.8
10.5
10.5
10.8
10.7

127.4
10.7
10.8

148.4
10.2
10.8

169.6
10.7
10.5

190.2
10.3
10.3

210.8
10.5
10.1

232.1
10.4
10.9

253.3
10.4
10.8

253.3 0 II C

3 125 KIRAN ANKUSH
JADHAV 
(SHM2009199504)

NAVY 52.6
10.7
9.8
10.8
10.8
10.5

104.8
10.5
10.4
10.9
10.3
10.1

126
10.8
10.4

146.7
10.4
10.3

168.3
10.7
10.9

189.5
10.8
10.4

210.5
10.3
10.7

231.2
10.4
10.3

231.2
0
0

231.2 0 III C

4 140 PAARTH
MAKHIJA 
(SHM2607200102)

DEL 52.2
10.4
10.4
10.7
10.5
10.2

105
10.8
10.5
10.4
10.3
10.8

125.8
10.5
10.3

147
10.7
10.5

168
10.4
10.6

188.6
10
10.6

210.1
10.8
10.7

210.1
0
0

210.1
0
0

210.1 0 IV C

5 8 DHANUSH
SRIKANTH 
(SHM2107200201)

TRA 51.3
10.7
10
10.4
10.1
10.1

104.1
9.9
10.6
10.6
10.9
10.8

125.2
10.6
10.5

145.9
10.4
10.3

167
10.6
10.5

187.9
10.4
10.5

209.4
10.8
10.7

209.4
0
0

209.4
0
0

187.9 0 V C

6 101 SHAHU TUSHAR
MANE
(SHM2601200201)

RAIL 51.8
10.6
10.2
10.1
10.6
10.3

103.5
10.2
10.2
10.7
10.5
10.1

124.5
10.5
10.5

145.2
10.3
10.4

165.5
10.4
9.9

165.5
0
0

165.5
0
0

165.5
0
0

165.5
0
0

165.5 0 VI C

7 128 SAMARVIR
SINGH 
(SHM2909200102)

HAR 52.2
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.5
10.5

103.8
10.3
9.8
10.4
10.8
10.3

124.2
10.3
10.1

145.2
10.2
10.8

145.2
0
0

145.2
0
0

145.2
0
0

145.2
0
0

145.2
0
0

145.2 0 VII C

8 60 GAJANAN
SHAHADEV
KHANDAGALE
(SHM2710199906)

MAH 49.6
10.4
10.3
9.7
8.7
10.5

100.8
10.1
10.3
10.4
10.6
9.8

121.9
10.6
10.5

121.9
0
0

121.9
0
0

121.9
0
0

121.9
0
0

121.9
0
0

121.9
0
0

121.9 0 VIII C
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Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 101 SHAHU TUSHAR MANE
(SHM2601200201)

RAIL 106.2 105 106.9 106.6 106.5 105.9 -0 637.1-0x I C

2 51 ARJUN BABUTA
(SHM2401199901)

RAIL 106.3 106.7 105.5 104.8 104.7 104.4 -0 632.4-0x II C

3 125 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV 
(SHM2009199504)

NAVY 105.3 105.9 105.5 104.9 104.7 106 -0 632.3-0x III C

4 8 DHANUSH SRIKANTH 
(SHM2107200201)

TRA 105.7 105.6 105.2 105 104.9 105.7 -0 632.1-0x IV C

5 128 SAMARVIR SINGH 
(SHM2909200102)

HAR 106.2 103.8 106.3 105.9 104.3 105.5 -0 632-0x V C

6 107 PARTH RAKESH MANE
(SHM1311200705)

MAH 104.2 106.3 105.2 105 106.3 104.8 -0 631.8-0x VI C

7 140 PAARTH MAKHIJA 
(SHM2607200102)

DEL 103.8 105.9 105.8 106 105.6 104.6 -0 631.7-0x VII C

8 60 GAJANAN SHAHADEV
KHANDAGALE
(SHM2710199906)

MAH 104.1 104.3 106.2 105.3 105.5 105.8 -0 631.2-0x VIII C

9 116 ARSHDEEP SINGH
(SHM1509199602)

HAR 106.1 105.3 104.9 103.8 105.5 105.6 -0 631.2-0x 9 C

10 42 VISHAL SINGH
(SHM0601200307)

ARMY 105.8 105.1 106.1 105.7 103.1 105.4 -0 631.2-0x 10 C

11 20 RUDRANKKSH B. PATIL
(SHM1612200301)

MAH 105.3 104.9 104.4 105.5 104.9 106 -0 631-0x 11 C

12 28 GURJANT SINGH
(SHM1012199804)

ARMY 105.2 105.2 105.9 104.5 105 105.1 -0 630.9-0x 12 C

13 156 SWAPNIL SURESH KUSALE 
(SHM0608199501)

RAIL 104.3 103.3 105.8 105.5 106.3 105 -0 630.2-0x 13 C

14 90 HIMANSHU DHILLON
(SHM2909200508)

HAR 105.4 104.7 105.4 104.9 104.4 105.3 -0 630.1-0x 14 C

15 26 VIVEK SHARMA
(SHM0403200105)

ARMY 105.6 104.7 105 105.1 105.4 104.2 -0 630-0x 15 C

16 58 AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH
TOMAR 
(SHM0302200102)

M.P. 104.7 104.8 104.9 103.5 106.1 105.8 -0 629.8-0x 16 C

17 32 HARSH SURYA
(SHM1309200203)

U.P. 104.8 105 106.2 104.7 104.6 104.4 -0 629.7-0x 17 C

18 27 SANDEEP SINGH 
(SHM2001199604)

ARMY 103.8 104.8 105.3 104.6 105.5 105.4 -0 629.4-0x 18 C

19 91 MADDINENI UMA MAHESH
(SHM2804200402)

A.P. 104.6 104.6 105.2 104.2 105.4 105 -0 629-0x 19 C

20 15 HANUWANT SINGH YADAV 
(SHM1610200103)

ARMY 105.6 103.3 104.6 104.5 106.4 104.4 -0 628.8-0x 20 C

21 113 NIRAJ KUMAR 
(SHM2101200003)

NAVY 105 103.2 105.4 105.2 105.4 104.5 -0 628.7-0x 21 C

22 79 SURYA PRATAP SINGH
BANSHTU
(SHM2801200201)

H.P. 104 105.3 103.4 105.2 105.4 105 -0 628.3-0x 22 C
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23 38 SANDEEP 
(SHM0404199907)

ARMY 105.7 105 102.7 104.5 104 106.2 -0 628.1-0x 23 C

24 31 SIDHARTH GAUR 
(SHM2209200102)

ARMY 104.7 105.2 104.2 104.4 105.3 104.3 -0 628.1-0x 24 C

25 23 BATHULA MAHESH BABU
(SHM1206200104)

ARMY 103.8 103.7 105.6 105.9 104.8 103.6 -0 627.4-0x 25 C

26 34 SRI KARTHIK SABARI RAJ 
(SHM0804200304)

T.N. 102.5 105.3 103.6 105.9 104.7 104.8 -0 626.8-0x 26 C

27 25 HIMANSHU TALAN
(SHM1301200103)

ARMY 104.6 103.6 103.7 105.3 104.9 104.2 -0 626.3-0x 27 C

28 45 AKHIL SHEORAN
(SHM2307199502)

U.P. 102.8 104.4 105.7 104 103.8 105.1 -0 625.8-0x 28 C

29 59 AKASH PATIDAR 
(SHM2811199904)

CISF 104.4 104.7 103.3 104.4 104.7 104.1 -0 625.6-0x 29 C

30 115 NISHAN BUDHA
(SHM2811199908)

ARMY 104.9 104.2 102.8 104.4 104.7 103.8 -0 624.8-0x 30 C

31 40 AMAN KUMAR
(SHM2603200103)

ARMY 103.1 105.8 104.3 103.8 103 104.4 -0 624.4-0x 31 C

32 36 BHUPENDER SINGH
(SHM0803200305)

ARMY 104.1 103.2 102.6 107 102.8 103.7 -0 623.4-0x 32 C

33 117 DIVYANSH SINGH PANWAR 
(SHM1910200201)

RAJ 103.5 105.1 104.1 104 104.1 102 -0 622.8-0x 33 C

34 122 NIKHIL TANWAR
(SHM2611200201)

NAVY 102.5 104.5 104 103.3 103.8 104 -0 622.1-0x 34 C

35 134 ADRIYAN KARMAKAR
(SHM1703200502)

W.B. 103.5 103.1 103.7 103.5 103.3 102.5 -0 619.6-0x 35 C

36 24 RAJAN TOMAR
(SHM1010199901)

ARMY 102.9 102.2 103.8 103.5 102.3 103.7 -0 618.4-0x 36 C

37 65 HEMANT BHICHER
(SHM1711200101)

ARMY 102.1 100.9 103.8 102.4 102.6 102.3 -0 614.1-0x 37 C

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

Total Competitors : 37 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 37 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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	Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 37 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 37 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

